

## **Media Contact**

Amy McConnell, MBA Digital Marketing & Public Relations Manager Office: 703.730.1800 ext.5425

amcconnell@belvoirfcu.org

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## Belvoir Federal Wins Two Awards in the 2013 GMA Competition

**Woodbridge, VA,** August 23, 2013 — Belvoir Federal Credit Union was recently awarded with two honors from the Credit Union Executive Society (CUES) Golden Mirror Awards (GMA), a national competition between hundreds of credit unions based on campaigns implemented in the previous year.

CUES, who presented the awards to Belvoir Federal's Marketing Department, represents an international association of credit union executives who have provided professional development over the past 50 years.

In the Annual Reports category, Belvoir Federal won an award of merit for the 2012 Annual Report publication. The second award was in the Staff Training Programs category for the 2012 Annual Employee Training Conference.

For more information about these awards, visit www.cuesgma.org.

## About Belvoir Federal Credit Union

Belvoir Federal is a member-owned, full-service financial institution that provides the foundation for the financial success of our Members. Belvoir Federal, a not-for-profit organization, has served the Fort Belvoir and U.S. Armed Forces community since 1946. For more information about Belvoir Federal, please visit <a href="www.BelvoirCreditUnion.org">www.BelvoirCreditUnion.org</a>.

###

14040 Central Loop, Woodbridge, VA 22193 Phone: 703.730.1800 Fax: 703.730.1410 Toll-Free: 888.503.2328 www.BelvoirCreditUnion.org